
ATCO Electric

Dairyland Power
    Cooperative

Tennessee Valley
      Authority

Hawaii

Hawaiian Electric 
      Company

Tampa Electric

Florida Power & Light Company
Orlando Utilities Commission

San Diego Gas & Electric Co

Sacramento Municipal
       Utility District

Portland General 
        Electric

      Tucson Electric Power
Sulphur Springs Valley
  Electric Cooperative

Baltimore Gas & Electric

Southern Maryland
Electric Cooperative

Pepco Holdings
PSE&G
PECO

DTE Energy
Wolverine Power Cooperative
Consumers Energy

2018 Edison Electric Institute. Data Source:  ABB, Velocity Suite.

APLIC Member Service Territories
May 2018

Salt River 
  Project

American Electric 
           Power

American Electric 
          Power

Pedernales Electric Cooperative
Coserv 

Entergy
Corporation

Oncor

Pattern Energy Group
CenterPoint
     Energy

Ameren
Associated
Electric Coop

FirstEnergy
Corporation 

Arizona Public
      Service

PPL

PPL

Duke Energy

Georgia Transmission

Duke Energy

PowerSouth Energy Cooperative

Nebraska Public 
    Power District

Westar Energy

Sunflower EPC

Black Hills
Corporation

Tri-State G&T

Dominion

       Southern
California Edison

Bonneville Power
Administration

NorthWestern 
     Energy

Western Area Power
     Administration

 Idaho Power 
   Company

 Duke 
Energy

Haywood EMC

 Southern 
 Company

PG&E
Corporation NV Energy

Rocky Mountain
Power

Pacific Power

 PNM Resources

Great Plains 
      Energy

Basin Electric

Montana-Dakota 
       Utilities

ComEd

Xcel Energy

Eversource Energy

Avangrid

Avangrid

Xcel Energy

Xcel

SCANA

ALLETE

OGE Energy
Corporation

Western 
Farmers Electric 

Cooperative

AlbertaBritish Columbia

AltaLink

Alliant

Avista

Puget Sound Energy

Chelan County PUD

          Moon Lake 
Electric Association

American Transmission Company

Hydro One

El Paso 
Electric

We Energies
WPS

BC Hydro



ALLETE
Alliant Energy Corporation
Ameren Corporation
American Electric Power
American Transmission Company
Arizona Public Service Company
Avista
Baltimore Gas & Electric
Basin Electric
Berkshire Hathaway Energy 
	 MidAmerican Energy Company 
	 Pacific Power 
	 Rocky Mountain Power
Black Hills Corporation
Bonneville Power Administration
CenterPoint Energy
Chelan County Public Utility District
Commonwealth Edison
Consumers Energy
Dairyland Power Cooperative
Dominion
DTE Energy Company
Duke Energy
El Paso Electric Company
Entergy Corporation

Eversource Energy
FirstEnergy Corporation
Florida Power & Light Company
Georgia Transmission
Grant County Public Utility District
Great Plains Energy
Hawaiian Electric Company
Haywood EMC
Idaho Power Company
Montana-Dakota Utilities Company
Moon Lake Electric Association
Nebraska Public Power District
NorthWestern Energy
NV Energy
OGE Energy Corporation
Oncor
Orlando Utilities Commission
Pepco Holdings
PG&E Corporation
Philadelphia Electric (PECO)
PNM Resources
Portland General Electric
PowerSouth Energy Cooperative
PPL Corporation

PSE&G
Puget Sound Energy
Sacramento Municipal Utility District
Salt River Project
SCANA
SEMPRA
Southern California Edison
Southern Company
Southern Maryland Electric Cooperative
Sulphur Springs Valley Electric Cooperative
Sunflower Electric Power Corporation
Tampa Electric
Tennessee Valley Authority
Tri-State G&T
Tucson Electric Power
We Energies
Westar Energy
Western Area Power Administration
Western Farmers Electric Cooperative
Wisconsin Public Service (WPS)
Wolverine Power Cooperative
Xcel Energy

USA Members

Canada Members Members with No Service Territory
Altalink (Alberta)
ATCO Electric (Alberta)

Avangrid Renewables
CleanLine Energy Partners
Edison Electric Institute
EPRI 
ITC Holdings Corporation 
Michigan, Iowa, Minnesota, Illinois, Missouri and  
Kansas
NRECA
Pattern Energy
Utah Association of Municipal Power Systems (UAMPS)
Wyoming Rural Electric Association (WREA)

Bureau of Land Management 
Rural Utilities Service
U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service

Federal Agencies


